a Elkem as SKlDDING WlNCH

Formek

4 [:[:19 4500/5500

2 Ay
i »en””-' LR

N

T

@ Safety grill ® Good parallel lifting

@ Segmented butl plate @ Large cable capacity
W% @ Winding unit @ Cable guard

i




Elkemas
Formek

P,

Winding writ
pravents famming of
the cabie on the drum,
axtending the ke of
the cable,

iPal. pond.)

Sately gnil protects
drivar, and is handy
for hangung foals on

Sagrmenied bl plale
faclilales skioding,
and parflomns wall &l
e sfaging ares

{Pal. pand )

Tha MORSE 4500 and 5500 are mountad on the
fraciors three-point hitch. NORSE 4500 and 5300
are producis of many years' experience. These

modals ars based on new principles devaloped in
close cooperation with usors, and satiely all salaly

Cable guard pravents
ALy,

- Low arag paint
EREVERIES TEREIITILT

Good atfactment
provaaos Deflar
paraifel g

TechnE;l Epe:iﬁcatiunﬁ

requirements, NORSE 4500 and 5300 have a cable NCHEE 4 | NORSE M50
winding system which prevents cable jamming on = o = e -
the drum ' = . 2
Eoth models have the seme design, bul the 3000 ! il IATTEEM] | AN
winch is A geared-down varsion with grealar puling s AR T 7
powaor. The segmented butl plate faclitates skedding IR T IR e 1 v
and staging operations. Bolh have ralchel brakes — ~ : =
and cord oparation. See and try NORSE winches : - v Lag vt (4 Bt .
al your dealar, T bk mpaead e N
Oilhies modeds include: NORSE 2500, NORSE 3500 A catie e 3 T
and NORSE DUPLEX R — | i
— |'-r_. Tif’ .!..'. “H L I I 1
Cable . o 2= el | 6 ! a0, | '_ L]
= ] s il L
_cA PAE]-I:_ — Lis s 155 ke [T 3 £
ety M d mumer e 3 A
Dl Grpiimjrye Logesed | ; -_"-'_" -'|': } I.'_ e = T:-
() | c00igli R2REY | WOmPME | TN L o il i
Nem3E] | KMigidsois | SOmEsil | g4t
it mmTE | TG (17 S50 im Tim @2 3T g 1
Uremig) | SAEDkg (ARB | 55m | 1R g
Tem whucauns 3 e wieel cabde rdirsddy Bugd a
f £ 30WE « MR
DEALER: MANUFACTURER ﬁ Elkem as
ES
LABONVILLE & Formek
INCORPORATED P Box 133

E.F.D. 1 BERLIN, N.H. 03570

RiED STLUKFE - NLIHWAY
Tel 47 [T 36 30

TalEs: 21 B4R nodse 1




i r.I'T|r|

= il i
1) [ b i
|r1u'11h:- .. lr J'l“r ¥ "I?I
AiFIH Faki
@ F1I':I'1'I.Ih’ ﬂi‘umm” SR
a:t|||1q|ll I J IIm'H-
llIIII,NI I lMllurp
|

t|a|p|rr
:llu-,||-r,...-7-’

LA

i Hegepe ’” uufejelt
A Db

Sl flllrfl*!'i""'*

iy I'J'lt el

1'mlh

'II hﬂ..'.'.' '“_’f

"_._,ll.ll:rl”u-'

—

Fos. Part Mo. Number Description

1 = 1 DRIVE UNLT

2 1322 1 Input drive shaft and chain wheel cpl. w/housi
3 1342 g Bolt w/split pin

4 1343 2 Locking bolt w/linch pin

-1 1517 2 Linch pin 7/15"

5 1186 1 Center block, cpl.

L] 1053 2 Link pin w/linch pin

6-1 1517 2 Lirch pin 7/16"

7 - 1 Ratchet brake/wire rope brake/clutch lever
B 1276 1 Lover cover w/scrows :
9 = 1 Wire rope winding unit

10 1278 1 Cover w/screws, wire rope winding wnit

11 1279 1 Link pin w/linch pin 825, top stay °

i1 1313 1 Link pin w/linch pin ©19, top stay

11-1 1517 1 Linch pin 7/16"

12 1280 1 Farking leg

13 1281 1 Protection grille w/screws

15 1287 1 Brocket w/scrows, for pulley

14-1 1027 2 Pulley

15 1358 1 Logging pan

16 1277 1 Cover w/screws




Poa Part No. Nusber Descripticn

1 - ] DRIVE UNIT

J=1 1227 1 Hain shafr

1-1 1256 1 Chain wheel w/bearing

1-24 1129 1 Ball bearing 6310 ZRS

1-3 1220 1 Spring

1-4 1218 1 Clutch lining

1-5 1258 1 Wire guard v/screwvs

1-6 1363 1 Wire drun w/bearing

1-64A 11239 2 Ball bearing 6310 ZRS

1-7 1259 1 Washar

1-8 1360 1 Clutch arm

1-9 1018 3 Clutch pins

1-10 1275 1 Clutch half w/fscrews

1-11 1537 1 Washer

I-12 1538 1 Nut M30:d

1-13 1522 2 Spring

1-14 1261 1 Chain tightener cpl,

1-15 1262 | Chain 1™ sgimplex 59 links + lock*
1-150 1127 1 1" simplex chain joining link
1-16 1253 1 Chain 3/4" simplex 59 links + lock
1-164 1126 1 3/4" simplex chain joining link
1-17 1204 1 Chain wheel w/ball bearing
1-17a 1514 2 fall bearing 6307 2RS

1-18 1265 1 Intermediate shaft

1-19 1001 1 Spring

1-20 1266 1 Chain tighterier cpl,

1-21 1269 1 Clamping case




Fos, Fart Mo. Number Description
2 2322 1 INPUT DRIVE SHAFT CPL. W/HOUSING
2-1 3303 1 Sprocker wishalc
2-2 3204 1 Housing w/bearing
2=24 1541 7 Ball bearing 5306 2RS
3-3 1052 1 Stop washer (to be welded on)
Pos. Part No. Number Degcriprion
3 1186 1 CENTER BLOCE CPL.
5-1 1146 1 Block housing w/pin
5-2
5-3 1527 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer and nut
5-4&
3=5 1051 2 Spacing vasher
=6 1090 1 Bushing
5=7 112z 1 Block wheel G170 v/bearing
5=7A4 1514 1 Ball bearing 6307 2RS




Pos Part Mo, Mumbar Description

7 - 1 RATCHET BRAKE / WIRE ROPE BRAKE / CLUTCH LEVER
=1 1366 1 Main bracket

1=2 1367 | Lever cpl,

T=2& 1115 1 Doable line pulley

=3 1254 1 Stop washer

T4 1368 ] Shaft for lover

T=5 2135 1 EBrake lever

7-6 1352 1 Bushing

=7 2134 1 Wosher

7-8 2119 1 Nur M12x23

7=9 1252 1 Caanection

7=10 1024 3 Clevis pin w/aplit pin

=11 1369 I Hatchet pin

=12 2130 1 Ratchet brake

-13 1353 1 Hexegonal bolt M10x35 w/nuc
7-14 1372 1 Miustment screv

7-15 1001 1 Epring

=16 1370 1 Erake lining wfrivers and bolt
=17 1371 1 Brake arm w/balt and nut
=16 1295 1 Huk




A1
82

B4
63
B-7

89
B-10

1385
1385
1513
|87
1304
125
L0
wom
I8

139

el el R —

Brae am v

Ball hearing 6300 75

Braie w/lining

hﬁ,i:wm bolt M5 whasher and mie

il fusstmeit = Fes
Spring

M justment screw
Mut MIO

Mut M6




Fos. Pare Na, Number Description

9 1267 | WIRE ROPE WINDING UNIT W/BLOCK WHEEL
=1 1268 1 Winding bracker w/a block vhesl
0-2 1269 1 Clamping case

9-3 1360 1 Spring

9-4 LZ70 1 Ad justment bracket wigcrow
Q-4A 1271 1 Hexagonal bolt

O-5 1272 1 Shaft

9-6 1029 1 Block wheel @125 w/ball bearing
9-6A 1506 1 Ball bearing 6304 2RS

-7 1075 2 Washer

9-8

9=4 1527 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer and nut
g-10

D-11 1145 1 Block wheel 8200 w/ball bearing
9-114 1514 1 Ball bearing 6307 Z®S

9-12 1091 ? Vasher

2-13 100 1 Bushing

B-14

il—:lg 1274 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer and nut
=1

9-17 1365 1 Lock for spring, w/screw

9-18 1364 1 Hexagonal bolt M12x30 w/washer




